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SwitchingPoint_US30_JP時(3)Peak Bottom Position
(1)

Position
(2)

Order
(1)

US30

2022/10/13

2024/12/5

2024/9/11

日本年月日 NYダウ 前日差 前日比 NASDAQ 前日差 前日比
2025/04/05 38,314.86 -3269.04 -7.86% 15,588 -1735.21 -10.02%
2025/03/29 41,583.90 -401.45 -0.96% 17,323 -461.06 -2.59%
2025/03/22 41,985.35 497.16 1.20% 17,784 29.97 0.17%
2025/03/15 41,488.19 -687.43 -1.63% 17,754 -442.14 -2.43%
2025/03/08 42,175.62 -1665.29 -3.80% 18,196 -651.05 -3.45%
2025/03/01 43,840.91 412.89 0.95% 18,847 -676.73 -3.47%
2025/02/22 43,428.02 -1118.06 -2.51% 19,524 -502.77 -2.51%
2025/02/15 44,546.08 242.68 0.55% 20,027 503.37 2.58%
2025/02/08 44,303.40 -241.26 -0.54% 19,523 -104.04 -0.53%
2025/02/01 44,544.66 120.41 0.27% 19,627 -326.86 -1.64%
2025/01/25 44,424.25 936.42 2.15% 19,954 324.11 1.65%
2025/01/18 43,487.83 1549.38 3.69% 19,630 468.56 2.45%
2025/01/11 41,938.45 -793.68 -1.86% 19,162 -460.04 -2.34%
2025/01/04 42,732.13 -260.08 -0.60% 19,622 -100.36 -0.51%
2024/12/28 42,992.21 151.95 0.35% 19,722 149.43 0.76%
2024/12/21 42,840.26 -987.80 -2.25% 19,573 -354.12 -1.78%
2024/12/14 43,828.06 -811.78 -1.82% 19,927 66.95 0.34%
2024/12/07 44,639.84 -270.81 -0.60% 19,860 641.61 3.34%
2024/11/30 44,910.65 614.14 1.39% 19,218 214.51 1.13%
2024/11/23 44,296.51 851.52 1.96% 19,004 323.53 1.73%
2024/11/16 43,444.99 -544.00 -1.24% 18,680 -606.65 -3.15%
2024/11/09 43,988.99 1936.80 4.61% 19,287 1046.86 5.74%
2024/11/02 42,052.19 -62.21 -0.15% 18,240 -278.69 -1.50%
2024/10/26 42,114.40 -1161.51 -2.68% 18,519 29.05 0.16%
2024/10/19 43,275.91 36.86 0.09% 18,490 115.94 0.63%
2024/10/18 43,239.05 375.19 0.88% 18,374 30.68 0.17%
2024/10/12 42,863.86 409.74 0.97% 18,343 60.89 0.33%
2024/10/11 42,454.12 -57.88 -0.14% 18,282 -9.56 -0.05%
2024/10/10 42,512.00 431.63 1.03% 18,292 108.69 0.60%
2024/10/09 42,080.37 126.13 0.30% 18,183 259.01 1.45%
2024/10/08 41,954.24 -398.51 -0.94% 17,924 -213.94 -1.18%
2024/10/05 42,352.75 341.16 0.81% 18,138 219.37 1.22%
2024/10/04 42,011.59 -184.93 -0.44% 17,918 -6.65 -0.04%
2024/10/03 42,196.52 39.55 0.09% 17,925 14.76 0.08%
2024/10/02 42,156.97 -173.18 -0.41% 17,910 -278.81 -1.53%
2024/10/01 42,330.15 17.15 0.04% 18,189 69.58 0.38%
2024/09/28 42,313.00 137.89 0.33% 18,120 -70.70 -0.39%
2024/09/27 42,175.11 260.36 0.62% 18,190 108.09 0.60%
2024/09/26 41,914.75 -293.47 -0.70% 18,082 7.68 0.04%
2024/09/25 42,208.22 83.57 0.20% 18,075 100.25 0.56%
2024/09/24 42,124.65 61.29 0.15% 17,974 25.95 0.14%
2024/09/21 42,063.36 38.17 0.09% 17,948 -65.66 -0.36%
2024/09/20 42,025.19 522.09 1.26% 18,014 440.68 2.51%
2024/09/19 41,503.10 -103.08 -0.25% 17,573 -54.76 -0.31%
2024/09/18 41,606.18 -15.90 -0.04% 17,628 35.94 0.20%
2024/09/17 41,622.08 228.30 0.55% 17,592 -91.86 -0.52%
2024/09/14 41,393.78 297.01 0.72% 17,684 114.30 0.65%
2024/09/13 41,096.77 235.06 0.58% 17,570 174.15 1.00%
2024/09/12 40,861.71 124.75 0.31% 17,396 369.65 2.17%
2024/09/11 40,736.96 -92.63 -0.23% 17,026 141.28 0.84%
2024/09/10 40,829.59 484.18 1.20% 16,885 193.77 1.16%
2024/09/07 40,345.41 -410.34 -1.01% 16,691 -436.83 -2.55%
2024/09/06 40,755.75 -219.22 -0.54% 17,128 43.36 0.25%
2024/09/05 40,974.97 38.04 0.09% 17,084 -52.00 -0.30%
2024/09/04 40,936.93 -626.15 -1.51% 17,136 -577.32 -3.26%
2024/08/31 41,563.08 228.03 0.55% 17,714 197.19 1.13%
2024/08/30 41,335.05 243.63 0.59% 17,516 -39.59 -0.23%


